
EZRaider HD2 is a Powerful electric vehicle creates a new 
category in all-terrain riding, capable of travelling longer 
distances on a single charge.

The EZRaider HD2 is a heavy-duty utility vehicle able to work 
under extreme working conditions of heat, reaching up to 75 
km on a single charge, additional Power port for 
range-extension to fit your needs, and Control port, able to 
connect to an e-trailer carrying extreme weights, opening a 
wide range of applications and more efficacy
The EZraider can be used in various applications, such as 
agriculture, defence and security, HLS, hunting, extreme, fun, 
etc…  

Innovation and advantages:
   » 4-wheel standing-position electric ATV 
   » Patented & Only 'Floating’ Suspension System
   » Accurate & consecutive steering system
   » Smart And Powerful Controllers
   » Simple and precise handling
   » Unique ground clearance and vehicle angles
   » Can function in extreme conditions and temperatures

 EZRaider   Atir Yeda 15, Kfar Saba 4464312, Israel   Email: info@ezraider.com 
   www.ezraider.com

HD2

Weight
Height
Height folded 
Width 
length
Battery  
Motor 
Max speed  
Max range
Max useful payload
Suspension travel F/R 
 

109 kg 
129 cm
66 cm
70 cm
165 cm
60V 3000w/h
2X1200w
40 kph
75 km
 170 kg
  50 cm 

 

Specification:

EZRaider - A whole new way to move 


